
【m-FOLFOX6+アービタックス療法】 

アービタックス 

エルプラット 

フルオロウラシル 

レボホリナート 

初回：400mg/m2 

85mg/m2 

400mg/m2 

200mg/m2 

2回目以降：250mg/m2 

2,400mg/m2 

120分 

60分 

120分 

120分 

46時間持続静注 

急速静注 

点滴静注 

day 1,8 

day 1 

アービタックス 

m-FOLFOX6療法 

day 1 8 

2週間（14日間）を1コースとする 

14 ･･･ ･･･ 

点滴静注 

点滴静注 

点滴静注 
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